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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Team
Competição por equipes feminina / Par équipes - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 USA - United States of America 185.238 Q46.966 (1) 46.632 (2) 45.832 (1) 45.808 (1)

391 BILES Simone D

E
6.300
9.700

16.000 6.100
8.900

15.000 6.700
8.933

15.633 6.800
8.933

15.733

392 DOUGLAS Gabrielle D

E
5.800
9.366

15.166 6.500
9.266

15.766 6.300
8.533

14.833 6.100
8.366 -0.1

14.366

393 HERNANDEZ Lauren D

E
5.800
9.400

15.200  
  

6.400
8.966

15.366 6.000
8.800

14.800

394 KOCIAN Madison D

E
 
  

6.700
9.166

15.866  
  

 
  

395 RAISMAN Alexandra D

E
6.300
9.466

15.766 6.000
8.733

14.733 6.300
8.533

14.833 6.600
8.675

15.275

2 CHN - People's Republic of China 175.279 Q44.515 (5) 45.166 (4) 43.332 (4) 42.266 (5)

323 FAN Yilin D

E
 
  

6.900
8.366

15.266 6.400
8.466

14.866 5.300
8.200

13.500

324 MAO Yi D

E
5.800
9.016

14.816  
  

 
  

5.300
7.000 -0.6

11.700

325 SHANG Chunsong D

E
5.000
7.766

12.766 6.700
8.600

15.300 6.200
8.166

14.366 6.300
7.800

14.100

326 TAN Jiaxin D

E
5.800
8.966

14.766 6.400
8.200

14.600  
  

 
  

327 WANG Yan D

E
6.000
8.933

14.933 5.500
8.400

13.900 6.200
7.900

14.100 6.300
8.366

14.666

3 RUS - Russian Federation 174.620 Q44.832 (3) 46.649 (1) 41.998 (8) 41.141 (10)

379 MELNIKOVA Angelina D

E
5.800
9.133

14.933 6.400
8.700

15.100 5.900
7.466 -0.1

13.266 6.000
7.200

13.200

380 MUSTAFINA Aliya D

E
5.800
9.366

15.166 6.800
9.033

15.833 5.300
7.733

13.033 5.700
8.366

14.066

381 PASEKA Maria D

E
6.400
8.633 -0.3

14.733  
  

 
  

 
  

382 SPIRIDONOVA Daria D

E
 
  

6.700
8.983

15.683 5.800
8.466

14.266 5.000
7.333 -0.3

12.033

383 TUTKHALIAN Seda D

E
5.800
8.933

14.733 6.500
8.633

15.133 6.100
8.366

14.466 5.800
8.075

13.875

4 GBR - Great Britain 174.064 Q44.432 (7) 44.666 (5) 42.400 (6) 42.566 (3)

338 DOWNIE Rebecca D

E
 
  

6.800
8.433

15.233 5.800
7.500

13.300  
  

339 DOWNIE Elissa D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833 6.300
8.333

14.633 5.900
8.600

14.500 5.400
7.100

12.500

340 FRAGAPANE Claudia D

E
5.800
8.966

14.766 5.700
6.833

12.533 6.500
6.900

13.400 6.200
8.133

14.333

341 HARROLD Ruby D

E
5.800
8.800

14.600 6.300
8.500

14.800  
  

5.500
8.133

13.633

342 TINKLER Amy D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833  
  

6.200
8.300

14.500 6.300
8.300

14.600

5 BRA - Brazil 174.054 Q45.299 (2) 43.357 (9) 43.599 (3) 41.799 (7)

312 ANDRADE Rebeca D

E
6.300
9.266

15.566 6.300
8.633

14.933 5.700
8.500

14.200 5.700
8.333

14.033

313 BARBOSA Jade D

E
5.800
9.100

14.900 6.100
8.166

14.266 5.500
8.200 -0.1

13.600 5.900
7.933 -0.1

13.733

314 HYPOLITO Daniele D

E
 
  

 
  

5.800
8.466

14.266 5.300
7.200 -0.1

12.400

315 OLIVEIRA Lorrane D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833 5.800
8.358

14.158  
  

 
  

316 SARAIVA Flavia D

E
5.800
8.933 -0.1

14.633 5.400
7.333

12.733 6.300
8.833

15.133 5.600
8.433

14.033
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Team
Competição por equipes feminina / Par équipes - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

6 GER - Germany 173.263 Q43.333 (9) 45.699 (3) 42.499 (5) 41.732 (8)

343 ALT Tabea D

E
5.800
9.033

14.833 5.900
8.766

14.666 6.000
8.233

14.233  
  

344 BUI Kim D

E
 
  

6.300
8.500

14.800  
  

5.600
8.166

13.766

345 SCHAEFER Pauline D

E
5.400
9.000

14.400  
  

6.000
8.400

14.400 5.700
8.600

14.300

346 SCHEDER Sophie D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 6.600
8.833

15.433 5.300
7.633

12.933 5.100
8.166

13.266

347 SEITZ Elisabeth D

E
5.000
9.100

14.100 6.600
8.866

15.466 5.600
8.266

13.866 5.300
8.366

13.666

7 JPN - Japan 172.564 Q44.466 (6) 44.100 (6) 41.699 (10) 42.299 (4)

360 MIYAKAWA Sae D

E
6.200
8.766

14.966  
  

 
  

6.300
7.266 -0.3

13.266

361 MURAKAMI Mai D

E
5.800
8.900

14.700 5.700
8.466

14.166 5.800
8.033

13.833 6.200
8.366

14.566

362 SUGIHARA Aiko D

E
5.300
9.000

14.300 5.900
8.500

14.400 5.800
8.333

14.133 5.800
8.233

14.033

363 TERAMOTO Asuka D

E
6.200
8.600

14.800 6.100
8.800

14.900 6.200
7.466

13.666 5.600
8.100

13.700

364 UCHIYAMA Yuki D

E
 
  

6.200
8.600

14.800 5.500
8.233

13.733  
  

8 NED - Netherlands 171.929 Q43.132 (10) 43.866 (7) 43.732 (2) 41.199 (9)

367 THORSDOTTIR Eythora D

E
5.800
9.100

14.900 5.900
8.833

14.733 5.900
8.400

14.300 6.000
7.633

13.633

368 VAN GERNER Céline D

E
5.000
8.766

13.766 5.600
8.933

14.533 5.600
8.300 -0.1

13.800 5.100
8.616

13.716

369 van POL Vera D

E
5.300
8.966

14.266  
  

 
  

5.300
8.200

13.500

370 WEVERS Sanne D

E
 
  

5.600
8.808

14.408 6.300
8.766

15.066  
  

371 WEVERS Lieke D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 6.000
8.600

14.600 5.900
8.466

14.366 5.400
8.450

13.850

9 CAN - Canada 171.761 R144.732 (4) 43.499 (8) 41.565 (11) 41.965 (6)

317 BLACK Elsabeth D

E
5.800
8.966

14.766 6.300
8.200

14.500 6.100
7.466

13.566 5.800
8.333

14.133

318 OLSEN Shallon D

E
6.300
9.000

15.300  
  

 
  

6.100
7.766

13.866

319 ONYSHKO Isabela D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 6.100
8.633

14.733 6.500
8.033

14.533 5.800
8.166

13.966

320 ROGERS Brittany D

E
5.800
8.866

14.666 6.300
7.966

14.266 5.400
8.066

13.466  
  

321 WOO Rose D

E
 
  

5.500
8.233

13.733 5.800
7.433

13.233 5.400
8.166

13.566

10 ITA - Italy 169.39643.366 (8) 42.266 (12) 40.332 (12) 43.432 (2)

354 FASANA Erika D

E
 
  

5.900
8.300

14.200 5.800
7.133

12.933 6.100
8.233

14.333

355 FERLITO Carlotta D

E
5.800
8.600 -0.1

14.300 5.600
8.433

14.033 5.900
7.333

13.233 5.500
8.533

14.033

356 FERRARI Vanessa D

E
5.800
8.733

14.533 5.800
8.066

13.866 4.900
7.100

12.000 6.200
8.666

14.866

357 MENEGHINI Elisa D

E
5.300
8.866

14.166  
  

5.700
8.466

14.166 5.600
8.633

14.233

358 RIZZELLI Martina D

E
5.800
8.733

14.533 5.900
8.133

14.033  
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Team
Competição por equipes feminina / Par équipes - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

11 FRA - France 168.69642.299 (11) 43.099 (10) 42.399 (7) 40.899 (12)

333 BOYER Marine D

E
5.000
9.200

14.200  
  

6.200
8.400

14.600 5.100
8.133

13.233

334 BREVET Marine D

E
5.000
9.133

14.133 5.800
8.533

14.333 5.700
8.466

14.166 5.300
8.633

13.933

335 HIS Loan D

E
 
  

6.300
7.600

13.900  
  

 
  

336 LECHENAULT Oreane D

E
5.000
7.600 -0.3

12.300 6.100
7.066

13.166 5.800
7.833

13.633 5.200
8.466

13.666

337 VANHILLE Louise D

E
5.000
8.966

13.966 6.300
8.566

14.866 5.500
8.133

13.633 5.100
8.200

13.300

12 BEL - Belgium 167.83842.033 (12) 43.041 (11) 41.765 (9) 40.999 (11)

306 DERIKS Senna D

E
5.000
9.000

14.000 5.900
7.633

13.533  
  

 
  

307 DERWAEL Nina D

E
5.000
8.900

13.900 6.600
8.533

15.133 5.800
8.166

13.966 5.200
8.433 -0.1

13.533

308 HERMANS Rune D

E
5.300
7.833

13.133 5.800
7.975

13.775 5.700
8.000

13.700 5.400
8.500

13.900

309 MYS Gaelle D

E
5.000
9.133

14.133  
  

5.700
8.133

13.833 5.200
8.366

13.566

310 WAEM Laura D

E
 
  

6.300
7.833

14.133 5.800
8.166

13.966 4.900
8.466

13.366

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final Rx Reserve team

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Individual All-Around
Competição individual geral feminina / Multiple individuel - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 BILES Simone 62.366 QUSA391 D

E

16.0006.300

9.700

(1) 15.0006.100

8.900

(14) 15.6336.700

8.933

(1) 15.7336.800

8.933

(1)

2 RAISMAN Alexandra 60.607 QUSA395 D

E

15.7666.300

9.466

(2) 14.7336.000

8.733

(22) 14.8336.300

8.533

(7) 15.2756.600

8.675

(2)

3 DOUGLAS Gabrielle 60.131  USA392 D

E

15.1665.800

9.366

(8) 15.7666.500

9.266

(3) 14.8336.300

8.533

(7) 14.3666.100

8.366 -0.1

(9)

4 ANDRADE Rebeca 58.732 QBRA312 D

E

15.5666.300

9.266

(5) 14.9336.300

8.633

(15) 14.2005.700

8.500

(22) 14.0335.700

8.333

(20)

5 TUTKHALIAN Seda 58.207 QRUS383 D

E

14.7335.800

8.933

(29) 15.1336.500

8.633

(11) 14.4666.100

8.366

(14) 13.8755.800

8.075

(25)

6 MUSTAFINA Aliya 58.098 QRUS380 D

E

15.1665.800

9.366

(8) 15.8336.800

9.033

(2) 13.0335.300

7.733

(59) 14.0665.700

8.366

(17)

7 WANG Yan 57.599 QCHN327 D

E

14.9336.000

8.933

(13) 13.9005.500

8.400

(44) 14.1006.200

7.900

(26) 14.6666.300

8.366

(6)

8 THORSDOTTIR Eythora 57.566 QNED367 D

E

14.9005.800

9.100

(16) 14.7335.900

8.833

(21) 14.3005.900

8.400

(18) 13.6336.000

7.633

(36)

9 MURAKAMI Mai 57.265 QJPN361 D

E

14.7005.800

8.900

(31) 14.1665.700

8.466

(38) 13.8335.800

8.033

(34) 14.5666.200

8.366

(8)

10 ONYSHKO Isabela 57.232 QCAN319 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(55) 14.7336.100

8.633

(23) 14.5336.500

8.033

(10) 13.9665.800

8.166

(22)

11 SEITZ Elisabeth 57.098 QGER347 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(49) 15.4666.600

8.866

(5) 13.8665.600

8.266

(31) 13.6665.300

8.366

(34)

12 TERAMOTO Asuka 57.066 QJPN363 D

E

14.8006.200

8.600

(24) 14.9006.100

8.800

(16) 13.6666.200

7.466

(39) 13.7005.600

8.100

(32)

13 BLACK Elsabeth 56.965 QCAN317 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(25) 14.5006.300

8.200

(31) 13.5666.100

7.466

(44) 14.1335.800

8.333

(15)

14 LOPEZ AROCHA JB 56.932 QVEN397 D

E

14.9335.800

9.133

(13) 15.3336.400

8.933

(7) 13.9335.700

8.233

(30) 12.7334.800

7.933

(65)

15 STEINGRUBER Giulia 56.899 QSUI385 D

E

15.6006.200

9.400

(4) 13.9005.900

8.000

(45) 12.7335.500

7.233

(68) 14.6666.200

8.466

(5)

16 SUGIHARA Aiko 56.866  JPN362 D

E

14.3005.300

9.000

(42) 14.4005.900

8.500

(33) 14.1335.800

8.333

(25) 14.0335.800

8.233

(21)

17 WEVERS Lieke 56.782 QNED371 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(57) 14.6006.000

8.600

(27) 14.3665.900

8.466

(16) 13.8505.400

8.450

(27)

18 BREVET Marine 56.565 QFRA334 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(47) 14.3335.800

8.533

(34) 14.1665.700

8.466

(23) 13.9335.300

8.633

(23)

19 SARAIVA Flavia 56.532 QBRA316 D

E

14.6335.800

8.933 -0.1

(35) 12.7335.400

7.333

(67) 15.1336.300

8.833

(3) 14.0335.600

8.433

(19)

20 SHANG Chunsong 56.532 QCHN325 D

E

12.7665.000

7.766

(79) 15.3006.700

8.600

(8) 14.3666.200

8.166

(17) 14.1006.300

7.800

(16)

21 DERWAEL Nina 56.532 QBEL307 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(63) 15.1336.600

8.533

(12) 13.9665.800

8.166

(28) 13.5335.200

8.433 -0.1

(39)

22 MELNIKOVA Angelina 56.499  RUS379 D

E

14.9335.800

9.133

(13) 15.1006.400

8.700

(13) 13.2665.900

7.466 -0.1

(54) 13.2006.000

7.200

(53)

23 BARBOSA Jade 56.499  BRA313 D

E

14.9005.800

9.100

(16) 14.2666.100

8.166

(35) 13.6005.500

8.200 -0.1

(42) 13.7335.900

7.933 -0.1

(30)

24 DOWNIE Elissa 56.466 QGBR339 D

E

14.8335.800

9.033

(19) 14.6336.300

8.333

(26) 14.5005.900

8.600

(11) 12.5005.400

7.100

(72)

25 VAN GERNER Céline 55.815  NED368 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(68) 14.5335.600

8.933

(29) 13.8005.600

8.300 -0.1

(35) 13.7165.100

8.616

(31)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Individual All-Around
Competição individual geral feminina / Multiple individuel - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 VANHILLE Louise 55.765 QFRA337 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(57) 14.8666.300

8.566

(17) 13.6335.500

8.133

(40) 13.3005.100

8.200

(45)

27 FERLITO Carlotta 55.599 QITA355 D

E

14.3005.800

8.600 -0.1

(42) 14.0335.600

8.433

(42) 13.2335.900

7.333

(56) 14.0335.500

8.533

(18)

28 SCHEDER Sophie 55.598 QGER346 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(57) 15.4336.600

8.833

(6) 12.9335.300

7.633

(62) 13.2665.100

8.166

(47)

29 FERRARI Vanessa 55.265 QITA356 D

E

14.5335.800

8.733

(37) 13.8665.800

8.066

(47) 12.0004.900

7.100

(75) 14.8666.200

8.666

(3)

30 FRAGAPANE Claudia 55.032 R1GBR340 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(25) 12.5335.700

6.833

(69) 13.4006.500

6.900

(48) 14.3336.200

8.133

(11)

31 MORENO Alexa 54.866 R2MEX366 D

E

14.4006.200

8.500 -0.3

(40) 13.3335.300

8.033

(59) 13.3005.400

7.900

(51) 13.8335.900

7.933

(28)

32 GOMEZ Ana Sofia 54.832 R3GUA349 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(25) 13.7665.900

7.866

(51) 13.4006.200

7.200

(47) 12.9005.800

7.500 -0.4

(62)

33 KOVACS Zsofia 54.598 R4HUN350 D

E

14.8665.800

9.066

(18) 14.7336.300

8.433

(24) 12.2335.300

6.933

(72) 12.7665.500

7.266

(64)

34 HERMANS Rune 54.508  BEL308 D

E

13.1335.300

7.833

(77) 13.7755.800

7.975

(50) 13.7005.700

8.000

(38) 13.9005.400

8.500

(24)

35 LARSSON Emma 54.332  SWE387 D

E

14.0665.300

8.866 -0.1

(52) 12.7665.200

7.566

(65) 14.0005.800

8.200

(27) 13.5005.700

7.800

(42)

36 PEREZ Ana 54.299  ESP332 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(61) 13.6335.900

7.733

(55) 13.6005.600

8.000

(43) 13.1335.600

7.533

(55)

37 MARTINS Filipa 54.298  POR376 D

E

13.3664.400

8.966

(75) 13.6665.600

8.066

(54) 13.8335.600

8.233

(32) 13.4335.300

8.133

(43)

38 GEBESHIAN Houry 53.848  ARM303 D

E

14.0165.000

9.016

(54) 13.6665.000

8.666

(53) 13.2664.900

8.366

(53) 12.9004.800

8.100

(61)

39 ELZEINY Sherine 53.232  EGY331 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(68) 14.1335.800

8.333

(40) 12.8005.000

7.800

(66) 12.5334.800

7.733

(69)

40 SAZONOVA Irina 53.200  ISL353 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(67) 13.5005.800

7.700

(58) 12.9005.200

7.700

(64) 13.0005.200

7.800

(60)

41 McGREGOR Courtney 53.165  NZL372 D

E

14.6665.800

8.866

(33) 12.4335.200

7.233

(70) 13.0005.600

7.400

(61) 13.0665.300

7.766

(57)

42 YILMAZ Tutya 53.132  TUR389 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(70) 12.1664.900

7.266

(74) 14.5006.300

8.200

(13) 12.7335.200

7.633 -0.1

(66)

43 ECKER Lisa 52.966  AUT305 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(49) 12.2005.200

7.000

(73) 13.4005.600

7.800

(46) 13.2665.500

7.766

(48)

44 AMADO Isabella 52.832  PAN373 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(63) 12.7334.900

7.833

(66) 13.3335.600

7.733

(49) 12.8665.400

7.466

(63)

45 MOKOSOVA Barbora 52.799  SVK386 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(61) 13.8005.300

8.500

(49) 12.0335.100

6.933

(74) 13.0334.800

8.233

(59)

46 LECHENAULT Oreane 52.765  FRA336 D

E

12.3005.000

7.600 -0.3

(81) 13.1666.100

7.066

(60) 13.6335.800

7.833

(41) 13.6665.200

8.466

(33)

47 KYSLA Angelina 52.223  UKR390 D

E

13.9585.000

8.958

(60) 12.5335.600

6.933

(68) 12.6665.600

7.166 -0.1

(69) 13.0665.200

7.966 -0.1

(56)

48 VIDIAUX Marcia 52.024  CUB330 D

E

13.4336.000

7.433

(74) 13.8255.400

8.425

(48) 11.7005.000

6.700

(76) 13.0665.600

7.466

(58)

49 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 51.799  POL375 D

E

14.4665.400

9.066

(39) 11.7004.400

7.300

(76) 12.3335.100

7.233

(71) 13.3005.200

8.100

(46)

50 ORREGO Ariana 51.798  PER374 D

E

14.0665.000

9.066

(52) 11.8335.200

6.633

(75) 12.7335.100

7.633

(67) 13.1665.100

8.066

(54)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Individual All-Around
Competição individual geral feminina / Multiple individuel - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

51 KARMAKAR Dipa 51.665  IND351 D

E

15.1007.000

8.100

(11) 11.6664.500

7.166

(77) 12.8665.300

7.566

(65) 12.0335.200

7.133 -0.3

(75)

52 CASTRO Simona 51.399  CHI322 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(70) 12.8334.800

8.033

(63) 13.0005.500

7.500

(60) 11.8334.900

6.933

(77)

53 LEE Eun Ju 51.399  KOR365 D

E

12.8004.400

8.400

(78) 13.5005.400

8.100

(57) 12.5335.400

7.133

(70) 12.5664.700

7.866

(68)

54 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann 50.966  JAM359 D

E

14.1005.300

8.900 -0.1

(49) 11.5334.400

7.133

(78) 12.1335.700

6.433

(73) 13.2005.400

7.800

(51)

55 DICK Marisa 50.832  TTO388 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(63) 11.3334.600

6.733

(79) 13.0665.200

7.866

(58) 12.5334.900

7.633

(70)

56 VALENTE Ailen 50.065  ARG302 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(72) 13.0335.400

7.633

(62) 11.3665.000

6.366

(78) 12.0004.900

7.100

(76)

57 OREILLY Ellis 47.932  IRL352 D

E

13.2664.800

8.466

(76) 12.3004.400

7.900

(71) 10.7003.900

6.800

(79) 11.6664.500

7.466 -0.3

(79)

58 DICKSON Kylie Rei 47.798  BLR311 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(66) 12.8335.500

7.333

(64) 10.3333.900

6.433

(81) 10.7664.000

7.066 -0.3

(81)

59 BOUFADENE Farah 46.433  ALG301 D

E

12.5335.000

7.633 -0.1

(80) 12.2005.000

7.200

(72) 10.6004.900

5.800 -0.1

(80) 11.1004.500

7.000 -0.4

(80)

 DEREK Ana DNF  CRO329 D

E

0.0000.000

0.000

(82) DNS 

  

11.4335.100

6.433 -0.1

(77) 13.2005.600

7.700 -0.1

(52)

 ESCOBAR GOMEZ CE DNF  COL328 D

E

DNS 

  

13.0585.400

7.658

(61) 10.2004.900

5.300

(82) 3.7001.500

8.200 -6.0

(82)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rx Reserve for All-Around Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Vault
Salto feminino / Saut de cheval - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 391 BILES Simone USA 16.05016.0006.3001 9.700 Q

 16.1006.4002 9.700  

2 377 HONG Un Jong PRK 15.68315.7666.3001 9.466 Q

 15.6006.4002 9.200  

3 385 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 15.26615.6006.2001 9.400 Q

 14.9335.8002 9.133  

4 381 PASEKA Maria RUS 15.04914.733-0.36.4001 8.633 Q

 15.3666.3002 9.066  

5 396 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.99915.1666.2001 8.966 Q

 14.8336.0002 8.833  

6 318 OLSEN Shallon CAN 14.95015.3006.3001 9.000 Q

 14.6005.9002 8.700  

7 327 WANG Yan CHN 14.94914.9336.0001 8.933 Q

 14.966-0.16.2002 8.866  

8 351 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 14.85015.1007.0001 8.100 Q

 14.6006.0002 8.600  

9 320 ROGERS Brittany CAN 14.78314.6665.8001 8.866 R1

 14.9006.0002 8.900  

10 383 TUTKHALIAN Seda RUS 14.73314.7335.8001 8.933 R2

 14.7335.6002 9.133  

11 339 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.68314.8335.8001 9.033 R3

 14.5335.6002 8.933  

12 366 MORENO Alexa MEX 14.63314.400-0.36.2001 8.500

 14.8666.0002 8.866  

13 350 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.51214.8665.8001 9.066

 14.1585.2002 8.958  

14 317 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.49914.7665.8001 8.966

 14.233-0.15.5002 8.833  

15 360 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN 14.36614.9666.2001 8.766

 13.766-0.35.8002 8.266  

16 372 McGREGOR Courtney NZL 14.33314.6665.8001 8.866

 14.0005.2002 8.800  

17 398 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 14.23314.7005.8001 8.900

 13.7665.0002 8.766  

18 330 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 14.18313.4336.0001 7.433

 14.9336.2002 8.733  

19 384 BELAK Teja SLO 13.65013.500-0.15.8001 7.800

 13.8005.3002 8.500  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Uneven Bars
Barras assimétricas femininas / Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 394 KOCIAN Madison USA 15.866 Q6.700 9.166

2 380 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.833 Q6.800 9.033

3 392 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 15.766 Q6.500 9.266

4 382 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 15.683 Q6.700 8.983

5 347 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 15.466 Q6.600 8.866

6 346 SCHEDER Sophie GER 15.433 Q6.600 8.833

7 397 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 15.333 Q6.400 8.933

8 325 SHANG Chunsong CHN 15.300 Q6.700 8.600

9 323 FAN Yilin CHN 15.266 R16.900 8.366

10 338 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 15.233 R26.800 8.433

11 383 TUTKHALIAN Seda RUS 15.1336.500 8.633

12 307 DERWAEL Nina BEL 15.133 R36.600 8.533

13 379 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 15.1006.400 8.700

14 391 BILES Simone USA 15.0006.100 8.900

15 312 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.9336.300 8.633

16 363 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 14.9006.100 8.800

17 337 VANHILLE Louise FRA 14.8666.300 8.566

18 364 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 14.8006.200 8.600

19 341 HARROLD Ruby GBR 14.8006.300 8.500

19 344 BUI Kim GER 14.8006.300 8.500

21 367 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 14.7335.900 8.833

22 395 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 14.7336.000 8.733

23 319 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN 14.7336.100 8.633

24 350 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 14.7336.300 8.433

25 343 ALT Tabea GER 14.6665.900 8.766

26 339 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.6336.300 8.333

27 371 WEVERS Lieke NED 14.6006.000 8.600

28 326 TAN Jiaxin CHN 14.6006.400 8.200

29 368 VAN GERNER Céline NED 14.5335.600 8.933

30 304 MILLER Larrissa AUS 14.5336.100 8.433

31 317 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.5006.300 8.200

32 370 WEVERS Sanne NED 14.4085.600 8.808

33 362 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 14.4005.900 8.500

34 334 BREVET Marine FRA 14.3335.800 8.533

35 313 BARBOSA Jade BRA 14.2666.100 8.166

36 320 ROGERS Brittany CAN 14.2666.300 7.966

37 354 FASANA Erika ITA 14.2005.900 8.300

38 361 MURAKAMI Mai JPN 14.1665.700 8.466

39 315 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 14.1585.800 8.358

40 331 ELZEINY Sherine EGY 14.1335.800 8.333

41 310 WAEM Laura BEL 14.1336.300 7.833

42 355 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.0335.600 8.433

43 358 RIZZELLI Martina ITA 14.0335.900 8.133
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Uneven Bars
Barras assimétricas femininas / Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 327 WANG Yan CHN 13.9005.500 8.400

45 385 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 13.9005.900 8.000

46 335 HIS Loan FRA 13.9006.300 7.600

47 356 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 13.8665.800 8.066

48 330 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 13.8255.400 8.425

49 386 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.8005.300 8.500

50 308 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.7755.800 7.975

51 349 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA 13.7665.900 7.866

52 321 WOO Rose CAN 13.7335.500 8.233

53 303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM 13.6665.000 8.666

54 376 MARTINS Filipa POR 13.6665.600 8.066

55 332 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.6335.900 7.733

56 306 DERIKS Senna BEL 13.5335.900 7.633

57 365 LEE Eun Ju KOR 13.5005.400 8.100

58 353 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 13.5005.800 7.700

59 366 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.3335.300 8.033

60 336 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA 13.1666.100 7.066

61 328 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 13.0585.400 7.658

62 302 VALENTE Ailen ARG 13.0335.400 7.633

63 322 CASTRO Simona CHI 12.8334.800 8.033

64 311 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR 12.8335.500 7.333

65 387 LARSSON Emma SWE 12.7665.200 7.566

66 373 AMADO Isabella PAN 12.7334.900 7.833

67 316 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 12.7335.400 7.333

68 390 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.5335.600 6.933

69 340 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 12.5335.700 6.833

70 372 McGREGOR Courtney NZL 12.4335.200 7.233

71 352 OREILLY Ellis IRL 12.3004.400 7.900

72 301 BOUFADENE Farah ALG 12.2005.000 7.200

73 305 ECKER Lisa AUT 12.2005.200 7.000

74 389 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.1664.900 7.266

75 374 ORREGO Ariana PER 11.8335.200 6.633

76 375 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 11.7004.400 7.300

77 351 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 11.6664.500 7.166

78 359 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 11.5334.400 7.133

79 388 DICK Marisa TTO 11.3334.600 6.733

 329 DEREK Ana CRO DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Beam
Barra de equilíbrio feminina / Poutre - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 391 BILES Simone USA 15.633 Q6.700 8.933

2 393 HERNANDEZ Lauren USA 15.366 Q6.400 8.966

3 316 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 15.133 Q6.300 8.833

4 370 WEVERS Sanne NED 15.066 Q6.300 8.766

5 378 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.900 Q6.200 8.700

6 323 FAN Yilin CHN 14.866 Q6.400 8.466

7 392 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 14.8336.300 8.533

7 395 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 14.8336.300 8.533

9 333 BOYER Marine FRA 14.600 Q6.200 8.400

10 319 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN 14.533 Q6.500 8.033

11 339 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 14.500 R15.900 8.600

12 342 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.500 R26.200 8.300

13 389 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 14.500 R36.300 8.200

14 383 TUTKHALIAN Seda RUS 14.4666.100 8.366

15 345 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 14.4006.000 8.400

16 371 WEVERS Lieke NED 14.3665.900 8.466

17 325 SHANG Chunsong CHN 14.3666.200 8.166

18 367 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 14.3005.900 8.400

19 314 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 14.2665.800 8.466

19 382 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 14.2665.800 8.466

21 343 ALT Tabea GER 14.2336.000 8.233

22 312 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.2005.700 8.500

23 334 BREVET Marine FRA 14.1665.700 8.466

23 357 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 14.1665.700 8.466

25 362 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 14.1335.800 8.333

26 327 WANG Yan CHN 14.1006.200 7.900

27 387 LARSSON Emma SWE 14.0005.800 8.200

28 307 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.9665.800 8.166

28 310 WAEM Laura BEL 13.9665.800 8.166

30 397 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 13.9335.700 8.233

31 347 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 13.8665.600 8.266

32 376 MARTINS Filipa POR 13.8335.600 8.233

33 309 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.8335.700 8.133

34 361 MURAKAMI Mai JPN 13.8335.800 8.033

35 368 VAN GERNER Céline NED 13.8005.600 8.300 -0.1

36 398 PHAN Thi Ha Thanh VIE 13.8006.000 7.800

37 364 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.7335.500 8.233

38 308 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.7005.700 8.000

39 363 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 13.6666.200 7.466

40 337 VANHILLE Louise FRA 13.6335.500 8.133

41 336 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA 13.6335.800 7.833

42 313 BARBOSA Jade BRA 13.6005.500 8.200 -0.1

43 332 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.6005.600 8.000

GAW008900_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 7 AUG 2016 22:10 Page 1/2



Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena

SUN 7 AUG 2016

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Beam
Barra de equilíbrio feminina / Poutre - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 317 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.5666.100 7.466

45 320 ROGERS Brittany CAN 13.4665.400 8.066

46 305 ECKER Lisa AUT 13.4005.600 7.800

47 349 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA 13.4006.200 7.200

48 340 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 13.4006.500 6.900

49 373 AMADO Isabella PAN 13.3335.600 7.733

50 396 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 13.3005.200 8.100

51 366 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.3005.400 7.900

52 338 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 13.3005.800 7.500

53 303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM 13.2664.900 8.366

54 379 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.2665.900 7.466 -0.1

55 321 WOO Rose CAN 13.2335.800 7.433

56 355 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 13.2335.900 7.333

57 348 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 13.2006.000 7.200

58 388 DICK Marisa TTO 13.0665.200 7.866

59 380 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 13.0335.300 7.733

60 322 CASTRO Simona CHI 13.0005.500 7.500

61 372 McGREGOR Courtney NZL 13.0005.600 7.400

62 346 SCHEDER Sophie GER 12.9335.300 7.633

63 354 FASANA Erika ITA 12.9335.800 7.133

64 353 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 12.9005.200 7.700

65 351 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 12.8665.300 7.566

66 331 ELZEINY Sherine EGY 12.8005.000 7.800

67 374 ORREGO Ariana PER 12.7335.100 7.633

68 385 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 12.7335.500 7.233

69 390 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.6665.600 7.166 -0.1

70 365 LEE Eun Ju KOR 12.5335.400 7.133

71 375 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 12.3335.100 7.233

72 350 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.2335.300 6.933

73 359 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 12.1335.700 6.433

74 386 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12.0335.100 6.933

75 356 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 12.0004.900 7.100

76 330 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 11.7005.000 6.700

77 329 DEREK Ana CRO 11.4335.100 6.433 -0.1

78 302 VALENTE Ailen ARG 11.3665.000 6.366

79 352 OREILLY Ellis IRL 10.7003.900 6.800

80 301 BOUFADENE Farah ALG 10.6004.900 5.800 -0.1

81 311 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR 10.3333.900 6.433

82 328 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 10.2004.900 5.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Floor Exercise
Solo feminino / Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 391 BILES Simone USA 15.733 Q6.800 8.933

2 395 RAISMAN Alexandra USA 15.275 Q6.600 8.675

3 356 FERRARI Vanessa ITA 14.866 Q6.200 8.666

4 393 HERNANDEZ Lauren USA 14.8006.000 8.800

5 385 STEINGRUBER Giulia SUI 14.666 Q6.200 8.466

6 327 WANG Yan CHN 14.666 Q6.300 8.366

7 342 TINKLER Amy GBR 14.600 Q6.300 8.300

8 361 MURAKAMI Mai JPN 14.566 Q6.200 8.366

9 392 DOUGLAS Gabrielle USA 14.3666.100 8.366 -0.1

10 354 FASANA Erika ITA 14.333 Q6.100 8.233

11 340 FRAGAPANE Claudia GBR 14.333 R16.200 8.133

12 345 SCHAEFER Pauline GER 14.300 R25.700 8.600

13 357 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 14.2335.600 8.633

14 378 PONOR Catalina ROU 14.200 R35.900 8.300

15 317 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.1335.800 8.333

16 325 SHANG Chunsong CHN 14.1006.300 7.800

17 380 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.0665.700 8.366

18 355 FERLITO Carlotta ITA 14.0335.500 8.533

19 316 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 14.0335.600 8.433

20 312 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.0335.700 8.333

21 362 SUGIHARA Aiko JPN 14.0335.800 8.233

22 319 ONYSHKO Isabela CAN 13.9665.800 8.166

23 334 BREVET Marine FRA 13.9335.300 8.633

24 308 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.9005.400 8.500

25 383 TUTKHALIAN Seda RUS 13.8755.800 8.075

26 318 OLSEN Shallon CAN 13.8666.100 7.766

27 371 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.8505.400 8.450

28 366 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.8335.900 7.933

29 344 BUI Kim GER 13.7665.600 8.166

30 313 BARBOSA Jade BRA 13.7335.900 7.933 -0.1

31 368 VAN GERNER Céline NED 13.7165.100 8.616

32 363 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN 13.7005.600 8.100

33 336 LECHENAULT Oreane FRA 13.6665.200 8.466

34 347 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 13.6665.300 8.366

35 341 HARROLD Ruby GBR 13.6335.500 8.133

36 367 THORSDOTTIR Eythora NED 13.6336.000 7.633

37 309 MYS Gaelle BEL 13.5665.200 8.366

38 321 WOO Rose CAN 13.5665.400 8.166

39 307 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.5335.200 8.433 -0.1

40 323 FAN Yilin CHN 13.5005.300 8.200

40 369 van POL Vera NED 13.5005.300 8.200

42 387 LARSSON Emma SWE 13.5005.700 7.800

43 376 MARTINS Filipa POR 13.4335.300 8.133

GAW001900_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 7 AUG 2016 22:00 Page 1/2



Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena

SUN 7 AUG 2016

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Women's Floor Exercise
Solo feminino / Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 310 WAEM Laura BEL 13.3664.900 8.466

45 337 VANHILLE Louise FRA 13.3005.100 8.200

46 375 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA Katarzyna POL 13.3005.200 8.100

47 346 SCHEDER Sophie GER 13.2665.100 8.166

48 305 ECKER Lisa AUT 13.2665.500 7.766

49 360 MIYAKAWA Sae JPN 13.2666.300 7.266 -0.3

50 333 BOYER Marine FRA 13.2335.100 8.133

51 359 WILLIAMS Toni-Ann JAM 13.2005.400 7.800

52 329 DEREK Ana CRO 13.2005.600 7.700 -0.1

53 379 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 13.2006.000 7.200

54 374 ORREGO Ariana PER 13.1665.100 8.066

55 332 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.1335.600 7.533

56 390 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.0665.200 7.966 -0.1

57 372 McGREGOR Courtney NZL 13.0665.300 7.766

58 330 VIDIAUX Marcia CUB 13.0665.600 7.466

59 386 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 13.0334.800 8.233

60 353 SAZONOVA Irina ISL 13.0005.200 7.800

61 303 GEBESHIAN Houry ARM 12.9004.800 8.100

62 349 GOMEZ Ana Sofia GUA 12.9005.800 7.500 -0.4

63 373 AMADO Isabella PAN 12.8665.400 7.466

64 350 KOVACS Zsofia HUN 12.7665.500 7.266

65 397 LOPEZ AROCHA Jessica Brizeida VEN 12.7334.800 7.933

66 389 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.7335.200 7.633 -0.1

67 304 MILLER Larrissa AUS 12.7335.900 6.833

68 365 LEE Eun Ju KOR 12.5664.700 7.866

69 331 ELZEINY Sherine EGY 12.5334.800 7.733

70 388 DICK Marisa TTO 12.5334.900 7.633

71 377 HONG Un Jong PRK 12.5335.200 7.333

72 339 DOWNIE Elissa GBR 12.5005.400 7.100

73 314 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 12.4005.300 7.200 -0.1

74 382 SPIRIDONOVA Daria RUS 12.0335.000 7.333 -0.3

75 351 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 12.0335.200 7.133 -0.3

76 302 VALENTE Ailen ARG 12.0004.900 7.100

77 322 CASTRO Simona CHI 11.8334.900 6.933

78 324 MAO Yi CHN 11.7005.300 7.000 -0.6

79 352 OREILLY Ellis IRL 11.6664.500 7.466 -0.3

80 301 BOUFADENE Farah ALG 11.1004.500 7.000 -0.4

81 311 DICKSON Kylie Rei BLR 10.7664.000 7.066 -0.3

82 328 ESCOBAR GOMEZ Catalina Elena COL 3.7001.500 8.200 -6.0

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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